
Аксессуары
Сильфонное соединение
Для энкодеров с обычным валом
RCS-15-06-06

E
di

tio
n 

• 2
02

3-
05

-2
4T

14
:3

2:
31

+0
2:

00

1 / 1 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com

Тип RCS-15-06-06
ID № 1545362

■ Сильфонное соединение Ø 15 мм

■ Диаметр отверстия d1 = 6 мм, d2 = 6
мм


